    SOLCON USA
Tel:  + 1.727.388.4604      Fax: + 1.727.865.6228
E-mail: sales@solconusa.com
www:  solconusa.com
Service and support in more than 75 countries
RVS-DX
Standard Duty Soft Starter with built-in bypass
Ratings: 8-1100A, 200-600V

• Starter over-temperature
• External fault
How to Order:
RVS - DX 310  -  480  - 115 -  3M -  8 -   D - U - S
Rated FLC
(Unit Max
Current
Rating)
Line
Voltage
480 = 230/460V
600 = 600V
Control
Voltage
Modbus
Comm
Harsh
Environment
Treatment
Option D
Remote
Mount Keypad
Example:
Model
Number
Max Amp
Rating
(FLC)
Motor HP (nominal)* Unit Dimensions
in inches & Weights
230V 460V 600V H W D lbs
RVS-DX 17 17 5 10 15 9.1 4.7 4.8 7
RVS-DX 31 31 10 20 25 9.1 4.7 4.8 7
RVS-DX 44 44 15 30 40 9.1 4.7 4.8 7
RVS-DX 58 58 20 40 50 10.9 5.1 7.2 12
RVS-DX 72 72 25 50 60 10.9 5.1 7.2 12
RVS-DX 85 85 30 60 75 15.0 5.1 7.2 22
RVS-DX 105 105 40 75 100 15.0 5.1 7.2 22
RVS-DX 145 145 50 100 125 15.0 6.8 7.6 28
RVS-DX 170 170 60 125 150 15.0 6.8 7.6 28
RVS-DX 210 210 75 150 200 17.9 15 11.6 95
RVS-DX 310 310 100 250 300 17.9 15 11.6 95
RVS-DX 390 390 150 300 400 21.7 13.8 12.2 121.3
RVS-DX 460 460 150 350 450 23.6 18.1 12.6 143.3
RVS-DX 580 580 200 450 600 25.3 18.1 12.6 150
RVS-DX 650 650 250 550 650 25.3 18.1 12.6 155
RVS-DX 820 820 300 650 850 25.3 18.1 12.6 160
RVS-DX 950 950 350 700 800 32.8 22.0 13.2 180
RVS-DX 1100 1100 400 800 1000 32.8 22.0 13.2 190
Also available as:
*UL Listed up to 170A rating
*
SOLCON